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Honiara to Central China (A3C)

Honiara
Brisbane

Brisbane
Ningbo
Shanghai
Incheon Korea #
Haimen #

SOFRANA SURVILLE

294S
OSB6ESINL

13-Apr
03-May

OOCL BEWING
110N
O0AJGVNINL

06-May
25-May
23-May
28-May
31-May

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

PETKUM
272S
0SB6GSI1INL

24-Apr
13-May

OOCL BRAZIL
039N
OAJGXNINL

19-May
08-Jun
06-Jun
11-Jun
14-Jun

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices
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SOFRANA SURVILLE
2958
0SB6ISINL

16-May
05-Jun

OOCL DURBAN
023N
OAJH5NINL

09-Jun
29-Jun
27-Jun
02-Jul
05-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

PETKUM
273S
0SB6KSI1INL

28-May
16-Jun

ANL GIPPSLAND
075N
OAJHBNINL

23-Jun
13-Jul
11-Jul
16-Jul
19-Jul

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

SOFRANA SURVILLE

296S
0SB60OSINL

19-Jun
09-Jul

OOCL CANADA

106N
OAJHFNINL

14-Jul
03-Aug
01-Aug
06-Aug
09-Aug

PETKUM
274S
0SB6QSI1INL

01-Jul
21-Jul

OOCL BENJING
112N
OAJHININL

28-Jul
17-Aug
15-Aug
20-Aug
23-Aug
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