

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

	SOFRANA SURVILLE 294S 0SB6ES1NL	PETKUM 272S 0SB6GS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 295S 0SB6IS1NL	PETKUM 273S 0SB6KS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 296S 0SB6OS1NL	PETKUM 274S 0SB6QS1NL
Honiara	13-Apr	24-Apr	16-May	28-May	19-Jun	01-Jul
Brisbane	03-May	13-May	05-Jun	16-Jun	09-Jul	21-Jul
	OOCL BEIJING 110N 0AJGVN1NL	OOCL BRAZIL 039N 0AJGXN1NL	OOCL DURBAN 023N 0AJH5N1NL	ANL GIPPSLAND 075N 0AJHBN1NL	OOCL CANADA 106N 0AJHFN1NL	OOCL BEIJING 112N 0AJHJN1NL
Brisbane	06-May	19-May	09-Jun	23-Jun	14-Jul	28-Jul
Ningbo	25-May	08-Jun	29-Jun	13-Jul	03-Aug	17-Aug
Shanghai	23-May	06-Jun	27-Jun	11-Jul	01-Aug	15-Aug
Incheon Korea #	28-May	11-Jun	02-Jul	16-Jul	06-Aug	20-Aug
Haimen #	31-May	14-Jun	05-Jul	19-Jul	09-Aug	23-Aug

Wed Apr 10 2024 16:10

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Page 1 of 2



ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Wed Apr 10 2024 16:10

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Honiara to Central China (A3C)

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.